
Member Type Name Facility/Organization/Agency Email Address Phone #
Hospital (Chair) John Huppert Franciscan Health Crown Point John.Huppert@franciscanalliance.org 219-757-6334
Hospital Emery Garwick Methodist Hospitals emergy.garwick@yahoo.com 219-886-4581
Public Health Amy Gembala Jasper Co HD amy.gembala@co.jasper.in.us 219-866-1282
EMS Tom Bettenhausen Community Hospital EMS tebettenhausen@comhs.org 219-513-2580
EMA Ray Chambers Newton Co EMA rchambers@newtoncounty.in.gov 888-663-9866 ext 5301
At Large Susan Capps Miller's Health System scapps@millershealthsystems.com 219-201-4557
At Large Andrew Carlay Assured Home Healthcare assuredhealth@gmail.com 219-322-7664
Operations Mgr Kevin Doolin D1 HCPC kgdoolin@comcast.net 219-616-5694

Member Type Name Facility/Organization/Agency Email Address Phone #
Hospital (Chair) Dave McGuire Goshen Hospital dmcguire@goshenhealth.com 574-364-2902
Hospital Chris Heck Elkhart General Hospital check@beaconhealthsystem.org 574-524-8115
Public Health Jessica Roush Elkhart Co HD jroush@elkhartcounty.com 574-523-2126
Police Mark Walsh South Bend PD mwalsh@southbendin.gov 574-235-5888 x2239
EMS John Grolich Plymouth FD jgrolich@plymouthfd.net 574-936-2165
EMA Ed Rock Kosciusko Co EMA erock@kcgov.com 574-371-2602
EMA Jen Tobey Elkhart Co EMA jtobey@elkhartcounty.com 574-891-2238
Operations Mgr Elizabeth Buchanan D2 HCC ebuchanan2@beaconhealthsystem.org 574-647-6688 

Member Type Name Facility/Organization/Agency Email Address Phone #
EMA  (Chair) Amy Biggs Whitley Co EMA abiggs@whitleygov.com 260-248-3167
Public Health Scott Wagner Whitley Co HD swagner@whitleygov.com 260-248-3121 ext 5
Hospital Clayton Dimmit Parkview Noble Hospital clayton.dimmit@parkview.com 260-347-8504
EMS Mark Pepple DeKalb Health EMS mark.pepple@dekalbhealth.com 260-920-2763
At Large Michelle Stimpson Lutheran Hospital mstimpson@lhn.net 260-437-9568
Operations Mgr Rick Ring (interim) D3 HCC rring54@gmail.com 260-615-7474
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Member Type Name Facility/Organization/Agency Email Address Phone #
Hospital  (Chair) Phil Prescot IU White Memorial Hospital pprescott@iuhealth.org 574-583-1780
Hospital Michael Bayci Franciscan Lafayette Michael.Bayci@franciscanalliance.org 765-502-4120
Hospital Sean Kuyper IU Frankfort Hospital skuyper@iuhealth.org 765-656-3326
Public Health Ryan Tennessen Tippecanoe County Health Dept rtennessen@tippecanoe.in.gov 765-423-9221
EMS Garth Kagels Fountain County EMS fcems@att.net 765-294-2792
EMA Roberta Yerk White County Emergency Mgt ryerk@whitecountyindiana.us 574-583-4693
Rural Health Jeff Iliff Indiana Rural Health jiliff@indianarha.org 812-478-3919
LTC Nicholas Kendall Westminster Village nkendall@wvwl.org 765-464-5154
Ambulatory Surgery Shelby Brouillette Sagamore Surgical Center shelbyb@sagsurgctr.com 765-418-7472
Hospital Stacy Voliva St Vincent Williamsport robert.voliva@medxcelfm.com 812-249-5410
Bus Office Mgr Leah Webb D4 HCC leah@district4hppc.com 317-441-3488

Member Type Name Facility/Organization/Agency Email Address Phone #
Hospital  (Chair) Ron Reitenour Riverview Hospital rreitenour@riverview.org 317-776-4264
Public Health Greg Hall Marion Co HD ghall@marionhealth.org 317-221-3354
EMS Andrew Bowes IEMS andrew.bowes@indianapolisems.com 317-630-7310
EMA Ryan Hansome Shelby Co EMA rhansome@co.shelby.in.us 317-512-5043
At Large Kevin Webb Medxcel kevin.webb@medxcelFM.com 317-697-4331
Operations Mgr Leslie Stewart D5 HCC lstewart.d5hcc@outloook.com 765-894-3101

Member Type Name Facility/Organization/Agency Email Address Phone #
Hospital  (Chair) William Gossett IU Ball Hospital wgossett@iuhealth.org 765-425-1896
EMA Chuck Kemker Rush Co EMA ema@rushcounty.in.gov 765-932-8391
Public Health Susan Morris Delaware Co HD smorris@co.delaware.in.us 765-644-9523
At Large Jennifer Hendrickson St Vincent Randolph jkhendri@ascension.org 765-584-0341
EMS Greg Michael Delaware Co EMS gmichael@co.delaware.in.us 765-747-7790
Operations Mgr Matt Blankley D6 HCC mblankley02@icloud.com 765-546-9690
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Member Type Name Facility/Organization/Agency Email Address Phone #
Hospital (Chair) Lori Moon Union Hospital lmoon@uhhg.org 812-236-6437
EMA Mark O'Heir Vermillion Co EMA mark.oheir@vermillioncounty.in.gov 765-505-0986
Hospital Randy Collins St Vincent Hospital randy.collins@medexcelfacilities.com 812-249-5503
Hospital Curtis Stoffel Terre Haute Regional curtis.stoffel@hcahealthcare.com 812-240-2627
Public Health Peggie Parsons Vermillion Co HD peggie.palmer@vermillioncounty.in.gov 765-832-3622
EMS Eric Shaughnessy Edgar County Special Services eshaughnessy@edgarcountyambulance.com 217-251-8638
At-Large Jan Bray Terre Haute Surgery Ctr jbray@uspi.com 812-242-0993
Operations Manger Angie Nichols D7 HCC district7iac@gmail.com 765-720-5540

Member Type Name Facility/Organization/Agency Email Address Phone #
EMA  (Chair) Shannan Hinton Bartholomew Co EMA shannan.hinton@bartholomew.in.gov 812-379-1680
Hospital Jennifer George IU Health Bedford jgeorge1@IUHealth.org 812-277-0577
Hospital Jamie Neibel IU Health Bloomington jneibel@iuhealth.org 812-821-2262
EMA Rick Emerick Orange Co EMA ocema@co.orange.in.us 812-620-1282
EMS Darrell Polley Columbus Regional Hospital EMS dpolley@crh.org 812-375-3830
Public Health Corey Frost Brown Co HD frostcm@browncounty-in.us 812-345-4237
Hospital Don Johnson Meadows Hospital don.johnson@uhsinc.com 812-961-2449
Operations Mgr Mike Hutchins D8 EPPC mhutchins@schneckmed.org 812-786-5424

Member Type Name Facility/Organization/Agency Email Address Phone #
Hospital (Chair) Scott Chasteen Decatur County Hospital scott.chasteen@dcmh.net 812-614-1239
Hospital Jesse Baker St Vincents Jennings jesse.baker@medxcelfm.com 812-720-1044
EMA Greg Ramoni Scott Co EMA greg.ramoni@scottcounty.in.gov 502-298-8881
Public Health Mark Reed Switzerland Co HD mreed.phc.switz@gmail.com 812-427-3220
Public Health Faye Haye Franklin County fchdfaye@etczone.com 765-647-6748
EMS Drew Tenhundfeld Century Link EMS dtenhundfeld@centurylink.net 513-284-2344
Operations Mgr Monica Crews D9 HCC district9businessmanager@yahoo.com 502-641-2658
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Member Type Name Facility/Organization/Agency Email Address Phone #
Hospital Keith Kahre St Vincents Evansville keith.kahre@medxcelfm.com 812-485-4191
Hospital Phil Miller Deaconess Gateway phil.miller@deaconess.com 812-842-2000
Public Health Jason Bradshaw Warrick Co HD jbradshaw@warrickcounty.gov 812-306-7285
EMA Larry Allen Crawford Co EMA lallenema@crawfordcounty.gov 812-572-6851
EMS Jane Stout Spencer Co EMS sceeas@sbcglobal.net 812-698-4158
Operations Mgr Allen Brown D10 HCC apbseccurity3939@gmail.com 812-698-4158
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